

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>BA 1<sup>st</sup> No.52 of 2026</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Avidit Noliyal, learned counsel for the Applicant.</p> <p>2. Mr. S.S. Chauhan, learned DAG with Mr. Vikash Uniyal, learned Brief Holder, for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. Three weeks' time is granted to the State to file counter affidavit.</p> <p>4. List this matter on 17.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ashish Naithani, J.)</b>  <b>Vacation Judge</b>  <b>13.01.2026</b></p> <p>Nitesh/</p>

--	--	--	--